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Listado de inscritos por nadadores - Todas las pruebas

CADAVID RIBEIRO, Carolina
COBELAS ALVAREZ, Alvaro
COBELAS ALVAREZ, Laura
CONDE ALVAREZ, Pablo
FEIJOO VAZQUEZ, Elba
FERNANDEZ QUINTELA, Daniel
GUERRA RODRIGUEZ, Zaida

ANTON PEREZ, Ruben
GONZALEZ GARCIA, Julia
OTERO GONZALEZ, Hugo
PIGUEIRAS ESCUREDO, Pablo

COSTA FERNANDEZ, Lucas
ESPERON BESADA, Felix
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Raquel
GAITAN MONTE DE OCA, Gaston
LEIROS FERNANDEZ, Lucas
ORTIZ DE GUINEA BASTON, Alba
PAZOS ULLA, Adrian

PAZOS ULLA, Samuel

PEREZ PAZ, Dario

PREGO GROBA, Brais

PREGO GROBA, Xian

QUINTAS MELON, Maria
RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Bruno
RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Gara
SESTELO TABOAS, Ariadna
VILA RIAL, Zaira

GOMEZ PEDROUZO, Martina
PARCERO GOMEZ, Lidia
VARELA BAZA, Lucia

GUITIAN LOPEZ, lago
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Carla

Edad

13
17
14
14
13
15
15

14
14
13
14

27
15
14
15
17
28
13
13
20
17
14
15
15
14
14
14

13
13
14

15
16

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Paula 17

POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE
POURENSE

XOVE
XOVE
XOVE
XOVE

PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA
PONTEA

FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL

ARTEIXO
ARTEIXO
ARTEIXO

800m Libre (2)
1500m Libre (4)
800m Libre (2)
1500m Libre (1)
800m Libre (2)
1500m Libre (3)
800m Libre (5)

1500m Libre (1)
800m Libre (2)

1500m Libre (1)
1500m Libre (1)

1500m Libre (4)
1500m Libre (3)
800m Libre (2)
1500m Libre (3)
1500m Libre (4)
800m Libre (6)
1500m Libre (1)
1500m Libre (1)
1500m Libre (4)
1500m Libre (4)
1500m Libre (1)
800m Libre (5)
1500m Libre (3)
800m Libre (2)
800m Libre (2)
800m Libre (2)

800m Libre (2)
800m Libre (2)
800m Libre (2)

1500m Libre (3)
800m Libre (5)
800m Libre (6)

11:12.31
17:42.76
10:11.88
20:19.53
10:44.68
17:36.19

9:50.61

18:00.46
10:21.47
18:12.85
18:20.33

16:35.48
18:28.95
11:56.59
19:26.46
16:58.23

9:21.57
21:36.40
21:21.84
17:27.23
16:54.85
18:51.33
10:02.34
18:59.75
10:49.75
11:50.58

9:56.88

10:10.97
10:33.20
10:30.38

18:48.50
10:35.86
9:42.17

26/04/2025
16/11/2025
29/06/2025
05/04/2025
26/04/2025
22/03/2025
14/02/2025

22/03/2025
29/06/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025

27/12/2024
22/11/2025
10/05/2025
22/11/2025
07/12/2024
25/10/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
05/07/2024
07/06/2025
22/11/2025
10/05/2025
07/12/2024
13/07/2025
13/07/2025
10/05/2025

29/03/2025
29/03/2025
01/02/2025

28/06/2025
06/07/2025
05/07/2025

Pedro Escudero
Rias do Sur
Ourense
Rosario Duefias
Pedro Escudero
Carballo Calero

Palma de Mallorca

As Pozas
Ourense
Xove

Xove

Santiago de Compostela | Santa
As Pozas

As Pozas

As Pozas
PONTEVEDRA (ESP)
Gijén

As Pozas

As Pozas

Rosario Duefias
Rias do Sur

As Pozas

As Pozas
PONTEVEDRA (ESP)
Alvaro Pino

Alvaro Pino

As Pozas

Xove
Xove
FRIGSA

Ourense
Pontevedra

Pontevedra
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Listado de inscritos por nadadores - Todas las pruebas
Edad

PATINO RIOS, Jesus 16 RIVEIRA 1500m Libre (3) 17:23.93 22/03/2025 As Pozas
AVILES ZHUAVLEV, Santiago 21 LICEO 1500m Libre (4) 16:25.46 22/03/2025 J. Gbmez Noya
BAO PURRINOS, Manuel 17 LICEO 1500m Libre (4) 18:27.30 08/02/2025 Ourense
CASAL ALONSO, Alejandro 13 LICEO 1500m Libre (1) 20:13.10 22/11/2025 FRIGSA
CEBEY FIDALGO, Iraide 14 LICEO 800m Libre (2) 9:42.46 05/07/2025 Pontevedra
CUBEIRO ROSENDE, Xoel 18 LICEO 1500m Libre (4) 16:16.55 22/03/2025 As Pozas
FREIRE ALVAREZ, Ivan 16 LICEO 1500m Libre (3) 18:47.55 04/07/2025 Pontevedra
LOPEZ TURINO, Hugo 16 LICEO 1500m Libre (3) 17:11.72 29/06/2024 Rias do Sur
ORTIZ ESPARZA, Silvia 13 LICEO 800m Libre (2) 9:55.27 10/07/2025 Cadiz
PRIETO PINEIRO, Alejandro 14 LICEO 1500m Libre (1) 18:18.11 22/11/2025 FRIGSA
SIMON GARRIDO, Guillermo 13 LICEO 1500m Libre (1) 16:46.58 22/11/2025 FRIGSA
BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ, Mauro 14 SCASINO 1500m Libre (1) 17:51.37 22/11/2025 FRIGSA
CAGIAO VILLAR, Lucia 14 SCASINO 800m Libre (2) 9:54.82 17/05/2025 Riazor
GERVENO PRADA, Eva 14 SCASINO 800m Libre (2) 9:37.85 01/12/2024 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.
LUACES CHAN, Ramon 14 SCASINO 1500m Libre (1) 18:28.14 22/11/2025 FRIGSA
SUAREZ MARTINEZ, Pedro 15 SCASINO 1500m Libre (3) 17:27.97 05/04/2025 Batallones
ALONSO VIDAL, Teo 18 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (4) 17:03.23 04/07/2025 Pontevedra
BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ, Xandre 14 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (1) 19:26.41 22/11/2025 As Pozas
DE CARLOS TOBIO, Mauro 14 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (1) 19:36.41 22/02/2025 Pontevedra | Rias do Sur | P50
LAGO SOTO, David 13 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (1) 19:15.10 22/11/2025 As Pozas
LEDO BARRIOS, Ana 14 RBAIXAS 800m Libre (2) 11:15.33 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)
LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Paula 16 RBAIXAS 800m Libre (5) 10:10.10 08/06/2024 Rias do Sur
LOPEZ PAZ, Candela 13 RBAIXAS 800m Libre (2) 11:50.17 15/12/2024 Alvaro Pino
MARTINEZ GARCIA, Uxia 16 RBAIXAS 800m Libre (5) 10:05.52 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)
MASSO ROIG, Martin 18 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (4) 16:37.14 18/06/2024 Palma de Mallorca
PARDAVILA DAVILA, Ainoa 17 RBAIXAS 800m Libre (6) 9:43.81 02/11/2024 Santa Isabel
PASTORIZA SANTACLARA, Jorge 28 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (4) 17:23.57 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)
PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, Andres 14 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (1) 20:08.83 24/11/2024 Alvaro Pino
RIVERA PORRUA, Alejandro 14 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (1) 18:50.65 22/11/2025 As Pozas
RODRIGUEZ JUSTO, Pedro 14 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (1) 18:40.42 22/02/2025 Pontevedra | Rias do Sur | P50
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Iria 13 RBAIXAS 800m Libre (2) 12:33.90 15/12/2024 Alvaro Pino
TKACHENKO, Kostiantyn 15 RBAIXAS 1500m Libre (3) 19:34.51 05/04/2025 Rosario Duefias
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Listado de inscritos por nadadores - Todas las pruebas

Edad

S

BARROS DA SILVA, Sofia 16 GALAICO 800m Libre (5) 8:54.53 28/12/2024 Santiago de Compostela | Santa

CASTRO CIDRAS, Alba 15 GALAICO 800m Libre (5) 9:32.87 07/06/2025 Rias do Sur

CHAN VAZQUEZ, Lois 14 GALAICO 1500m Libre (1) 18:39.26 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)

FERNANDEZ COSTAS, Lucia 13 GALAICO 800m Libre (2) 10:52.51 22/06/2025 CERVO

GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena 14 GALAICO 800m Libre (2) 10:26.06 29/06/2025 Ourense

INFESTAS CARAZO, Samuel 22 GALAICO 1500m Libre (4) 16:37.09 30/11/2024 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.

MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ., Adricl7  GALAICO 1500m Libre (4) 17:50.10 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)

ORTEGO PORTA, Andre 18 GALAICO 1500m Libre (4) 17:47.40 30/11/2024 Rias do Sur | P25 Elec.

PEREZ GARCIA, Iker 18 GALAICO 1500m Libre (4) 17:48.33 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)

PEREZ GARCIA-PICHER, Ana 27 GALAICO 800m Libre (6) 9:46.77 06/07/2024 Rosario Duefas

PRADO FERNANDEZ, Mateo 15 GALAICO 1500m Libre (3) 19:03.88 22/02/2025 Pontevedra | Rias do Sur | P50

QUINTANA GARCIA, Barbara 13 GALAICO 800m Libre (2) 10:00.79 27/04/2025 Rias do Sur

RENDO REY, Andre 16 GALAICO 1500m Libre (3) 18:51.94 04/07/2025 Pontevedra

CANEIRO FONTICOBA, Roque 13 CEDEIRA 1500m Libre (1) 19:29.97 22/11/2025 Xove

DOPICO PENA, Ainhoa 13 CEDEIRA 800m Libre (2) 10:36.71 01/02/2025 Rias do Sur

GARCIA NEBRIL, Irene 13 CEDEIRA 800m Libre (2) 10:19.33 26/04/2025 A Gandara

VILLADONIGA SANESTEBAN, Noal3 CEDEIRA 800m Libre (2) 10:22.58 26/04/2025 A Gandara

CASTRO PAZQOS, Anton 14 ORDES 1500m Libre (1) 19:41.10 05/04/2025 Carballo Calero

ALVARINO FRAGA, Daniela 14 NFERROL 800m Libre (2) 10:01.54 10/05/2025 Xove

BRANAS VILLAR, Alejandro Jose 15 NFERROL 1500m Libre (3) 17:45.68 04/07/2025 Pontevedra

CANO BURILLO, Carmen 14 NFERROL 800m Libre (2) 9:59.61 29/06/2025 Ourense

JIMENEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 13 NFERROL 800m Libre (2) 9:55.43 26/04/2025 A Gandara

JOVE NOVO, Alicia 14 NFERROL 800m Libre (2) 10:13.84 07/12/2024 PONTEVEDRA (ESP)

MANEIROS PAZ, Mario 19 NFERROL 1500m Libre (4) 15:54.24 12/04/2025 Ponteareas

RAMOS PEREZ, Rocio Del Carmerl3 NFERROL 800m Libre (2) 10:00.61 26/04/2025 A Gandara

VILLARNOVO PAZQOS, Lucia 17 NFERROL 800m Libre (6) 9:11.67 12/04/2025 Ponteareas

VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Lucas 13 CIDSANTI 1500m Libre (1) 19:30.25 22/11/2025 Carballo Calero

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Ilvan 17 PORTAMI 1500m Libre (4) 16:36.73 16/11/2025 Rias do Sur

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Patricia 13 PORTAMI 800m Libre (2) 9:51.13 10/07/2025 Cédiz

MOURENZA ROCHA, Ines 18 PORTAMI 800m Libre (6) 8:56.94 18/06/2024 Palma de Mallorca

ALVAREZ RIO, Daniel 14 CULLEREDO  1500m Libre (1) 18:14.81 17/05/2025 Riazor

FEAL DEVESA, Carlota 16 CULLEREDO 800m Libre (5) 9:55.98 17/05/2025 Riazor

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Iria 18 CULLEREDO  800m Libre (6) 10:01.29 17/05/2025 Riazor
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